Whitmer High School

5601 Clegg Dr Toledo, OH 43613

School Phone: 419-473-8382  Fax: 419-473-8461 Email: tsnook@wls4kids.org

Athletic Director
Thomas Snook

Principal
Jennifer Bronikowski

Superintendent
Dr. Kadee Anstadt

Junior Varsity Soccer (Girls)

2021-2022
Day Date Opponent Place Time
S Monday Aug. 16 Maumee High School (45-Minute Erme Field 5:30PM
Scrimmage)
Monday Aug. 23 @ Cancelled- Bowsher High Bowsher High School 6:00PM
School
Monday Aug. 30 @ Oak Harbor High School Oak Harbor High School 5:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 01 *@ Oregon Clay HS/MS Clay High School 5:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 08 * Findlay High School Erme Field 5:00PM
Saturday Sep. 11 Wapakoneta High School Whitmer Memorial Stadium 3:30PM
Monday Sep. 13 @ Sylvania Southview Sylvania Southview 5:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 15 * St. Ursula Academy-Toledo Erme Field 5:00PM
Monday Sep. 20 Bowling Green High School Erme Field 5:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 29 *@ Fremont Ross High School Fremont Ross High School 7:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 06 Oak Harbor High School Erme Field 5:00PM
Saturday Oct. 09 @ Bowling Green High School Bowling Green High School 1:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 13 * Notre Dame Academy Erme Field 5:00PM
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